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Data are reported by each company to the Office and have not been audited.

UNIVERSAL PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
ST. JOHNS INSURANCE COMPANY, INC.

CITIZENS PROPERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION

6
UNITED SERVICES AUTOMOBILE ASSOCIATION

8
9

SOUTHERN OAK INSURANCE COMPANY

UNITED PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY, INC.

 -- Florida Office of Insurance Regulation --                

Top 25 -- Annualized Premiums Written
 [For Policies in Force]

Personal & Commercial Residential

Premiums

AMERICAN COASTAL INSURANCE COMPANY

4

2 STATE FARM FLORIDA INSURANCE COMPANY
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AMERICAN INTEGRITY INSURANCE COMPANY OF FLORIDA
TOWER HILL PREFERRED INSURANCE COMPANY 

Rank
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Insurer Name
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SECURITY FIRST INSURANCE COMPANY

FLORIDA PENINSULA INSURANCE COMPANY

155,999,932

120,377,590

Quarterly Supplemental Report  (QUASRng)

Total for top 25 companies 

17

19

HOMEWISE INSURANCE COMPANY, INC. 119,587,743
113,746,476
108,175,035
107,615,760
102,647,801

CASTLE KEY INDEMNITY COMPANY
AMERICAN STRATEGIC INSURANCE CORP.

214,631,418
182,699,536
163,627,226

128,091,206
122,674,766

2,620,221,247
967,535,203
680,717,965
258,418,895
232,970,583

Updated  6/22/2011

20

9,928,231,451
7,518,581,244

FEDERAL INSURANCE COMPANY

USAA CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
ASI ASSURANCE CORP.

CASTLE KEY INSURANCE COMPANY
TOWER HILL PRIME INSURANCE COMPANY

Grand Total for all companies writing in Florida

135,286,055
130,345,048

AMERICAN HOME ASSURANCE COMPANY
UNIVERSAL INSURANCE COMPANY OF NORTH AMERICA 122,450,662

HOMEOWNERS CHOICE PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
129,923,362

13
14

LIBERTY MUTUAL FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY

155,690,956
155,115,266
148,457,881
141,573,632

TOWER HILL SIGNATURE INSURANCE COMPANY


	25 - Annualized Premium

