## -- Florida Office of Insurance Regulation --

## Top 25 -- Annualized Premiums Written [For Policies in Force]

Personal & Commercial Residential

## Data as of March 31, 2011

Rank	Insurer Name	Premium	Premiums	
1	CITIZENS PROPERTY INSURANCE CORPORATION	2,620,221,247	26.4%	
2	STATE FARM FLORIDA INSURANCE COMPANY	967,535,203	9.8%	
3	UNIVERSAL PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	680,717,965	6.9%	
4	ST. JOHNS INSURANCE COMPANY, INC.	258,418,895	2.6%	
5	UNITED SERVICES AUTOMOBILE ASSOCIATION	232,970,583	2.4%	
6	AMERICAN COASTAL INSURANCE COMPANY	214,631,418	2.2%	
7	FLORIDA PENINSULA INSURANCE COMPANY	182,699,536	1.8%	
8	UNITED PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY, INC.	163,627,226	1.7%	
9	SECURITY FIRST INSURANCE COMPANY	155,999,932	1.6%	
10	TOWER HILL SIGNATURE INSURANCE COMPANY	155,690,956	1.6%	
11	SOUTHERN OAK INSURANCE COMPANY	155,115,266	1.6%	
12	FEDERAL INSURANCE COMPANY	148,457,881	1.5%	
13	CASTLE KEY INSURANCE COMPANY	141,573,632	1.4%	
14	TOWER HILL PRIME INSURANCE COMPANY	135,286,055	1.4%	
15	HOMEOWNERS CHOICE PROPERTY & CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	130,345,048	1.3%	
16	USAA CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	129,923,362	1.3%	
17	ASI ASSURANCE CORP.	128,091,206	1.3%	
18	AMERICAN HOME ASSURANCE COMPANY	122,674,766	1.2%	
19	UNIVERSAL INSURANCE COMPANY OF NORTH AMERICA	122,450,662	1.2%	
20	LIBERTY MUTUAL FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	120,377,590	1.2%	
21	HOMEWISE INSURANCE COMPANY, INC.	119,587,743	1.2%	
22	AMERICAN INTEGRITY INSURANCE COMPANY OF FLORIDA	113,746,476	1.2%	
23	TOWER HILL PREFERRED INSURANCE COMPANY	108,175,035	1.1%	
24	CASTLE KEY INDEMNITY COMPANY	107,615,760	1.1%	
25	AMERICAN STRATEGIC INSURANCE CORP.	102,647,801	1.0%	
Total for top 25 companies 7,518,581,244		7,518,581,244	75.7%	
		9,928,231,451	100.0%	

Quarterly Supplemental Report (QUASRng)

Updated 6/22/2011

Data are reported by each company to the Office and have not been audited.